Model Number: DPL817

Model Description: WEIGHT PLATE TREE

Exploded View: CW39783-101 Rev B



Bubble #
1
2
14

42
43
52
59
61
68
73
104
200
250
999

OEM Number
PPPOOOCWB010200301
PPPOOOCWB010300301
PPPOOOCWB018005101
PPPOOOCWP041000102
PPPOOOCWP012600101
PPPOOOCWP021600102
PPPOOO0OOCECEQ12035
PPPOOOOOTECE005025
PPPOOOOMAKCE006030
PPPOO0O0O0OWKCNO013002
PPPOOOOOTECE012040
PPPOOOCWB019990101
PPPOOOCWB018003101
PPPOOOCWB018888201

Description
WELDMENT, GROUND TUBE, WT PLATE TRE
WELDMENT, VERTICAL FRAME, WT PLATE
PRECOR LOGO, WT PLATE TREE, DBR
END CAP (NYLON)
FOOT MAT
END CAP, ALUMINUM DIA. 76
SCREW, SKHD, M12 X 35MM, ZN,LK
SCREW, HEX SOCKET, BTTNHD, M5 X 25
SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M6 X 30
WASHER, FLAT, 13MM X 22MM X 2.0MM,
BHCS,M12 X 40,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
DPL WT PLATE TREE HARDWARE PACK |
REGULATORY LABEL, WT PLATE TREE, DB
LITERATURE KIT, BENCH AND RACK,WT P


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR12007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR18058&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10465&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR12007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1640&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10362&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1339&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR18138&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	DPL817_Weight_Tree_BMHD_BMHC
	DPL817_Weight_Tree_BMHD_BMHC Parts List
	PWDBR0817NN9922EN


